
Peninsula Athletic League Baseball 2022
Lake Division Varsity
Crystal Springs Uplands.Jefferson.Priory.South San Francisco.Terra Nova.Westmoor
Practice 1-31-22/Scrimmage 2-14-22/Contest 2-17-22/Max # Games 27/Sports Chairperson:  Matt Wilson, Capuchino

Thursday – March 10, 2022 – 4:00 Thursday - April 14, 2022 – 4:00
Priory @ Crystal Springs Uplands Westmoor @ South San Francisco
Terra Nova @ Westmoor Terra Nova @ Priory

Tuesday – March 15, 2022 – 4:00 Tuesday - April 19, 2022 - 4:00
Jefferson @ Crystal Springs Uplands Terra Nova @ Crystal Springs Uplands
Priory @ Westmoor South San Francisco @ Jefferson
South San Francisco @ Terra Nova

Thursday – April 21, 2021 – 4:00
Thursday - March 17, 2022 - 4:00 Crystal Springs @ South San Francisco
Crystal Springs Uplands @ Jefferson Jefferson @ Westmoor
Westmoor @ Priory
Terra Nova @ South San Francisco Tuesday - April 26, 2022 - 4:00

Westmoor @ South San Francisco
Tuesday – March 22, 2022 – 4:00 Priory @ Jefferson
South San Francisco @ Crystal Springs Uplands Crystal Springs Uplands @ Terra Nova
Terra Nova @ Priory
Jefferson @ Westmoor Thursday - April 28, 2022 - 4:00

South San Francisco @ Westmoor
Thursday – March 24, 2022 – 4:00 Jefferson @ Priory
Crystal Springs Uplands @ South San Francisco Terra Nova @ Crystal Springs Uplands
Priory @ Terra Nova
Westmoor @ Jefferson Tuesday - May 3, 2022 – 4:00

South San Francisco @ Priory
Tuesday – March 29, 2022– 4:00 Westmoor @ Crystal Springs Uplands
Crystal Springs Uplands @ Jefferson Jefferson @ Terra Nova
Westmoor @ Priory

Thursday - May 5, 2022 - 4:00
Thursday – March 31, 2022 – 4:00 Priory @ South San Francisco
Westmoor @ Crystal Springs Uplands Crystal Springs Uplands @ Westmoor
Jefferson @ Terra Nova Terra Nova @ Jefferson

Tuesday - April 5, 2022 - 4:00 Tuesday - May 10, 2022 – 4:00
Priory @ South San Francisco Terra Nova @ Westmoor

Crystal Springs @ Priory
Tuesday - April 12, 2022 -4:00 South San Francisco @ Jefferson
South San Francisco @ Terra Nova
Priory @ Jefferson Thursday - May 12, 2022 - 4:00

Westmoor @ Terra Nova
Revised  6-28-21 Priory @ Crystal Springs Uplands

Jefferson @ South San Francisco


